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Month Date Events
7th to 8th Cultural week
9th to 12th Earth Day celebrations
April 13.04.2021 Elections to student council
14th to 18th Commerce Week
24.04.2020 Inter House Dance Competition
25th to 30th Appointment of Prefectural Board
01.05.2020 Labour Day
05.05.2020 Inter House Urdu Couplet Recitation
May 19.05.2020 Inter House Poetry Recitation Competition Hindi/English
29.05.2020 Investiture Ceremony
03.07.2020 Special Assembly-World Population Day
6th to 11th English Week
15.07.2020 Interact Club Installation
July 19.07.2020 Appreciation Day
24.07.2020 German Extempore
29.07.2020 Spin-a-Uarn competition
05.08.2020 Inter House Music Competition
15.08.2020 Special assembly- Janamashtami & Independence Day
18.08.2020 On the spot painting competition
August 17th to 22th Science week
26.08.2020 Sahityik Antakshari
28.08.2020 Inter House Matches
01.09.2020 Sanskrit Diwas Special Assembly
03.09.2020 Library Quiz
05.09.2020 Teacher’s Day celebration
September 07.09.2020 Special Assembly-International Literacy Day
28.09.2020 First Term Examination

30.09.2020

Inter House Matches




Month Date Events
02.10.2020 Gandhi Jayanti
05.10.2020 Founder’s Day Celebration
October 5th to 9th Maths Week
14.10.2020 Inter House Orchestra Competition
20th to 31th Inter House Matches
25.10.2020 Mahashivratri
02.11.2020 Inter House Rangoli Making Competition
04.11.2020 Fitness Week
November 06.11.2020 Debate Hindi / English
14.11.2020 Special Assembly- Children’s Day
16th to 21th Social Science Week
23.11.2020 Youth Parliament
24.11.2020 Track & Field Events
28.11.2020 Sport Day
December 09.12.2020 Special Assembly Worlds AIDS Day
7th to 12th Computer Literacy Week
21.12.2020 Special Assembly - Human Rights Day
22.12.2020 Second Youth Parliament,
28.12.2020 Card Making Competition
29.12.2020 Annual Day
January 4th to 8th Sanskrut / Hindi Week
15.01.2021 Hasya Kavita Pratiyogita
26.01.2021 Special Assembly-Republic Day Celebrations
28.01.2021 Inter House Solo Dance Competition
30.01.2021 Inter House Matches
18.02.2021 Inter House Flower Arrangement Competition
February 24.02.2021 Inter House Dumb Charades
26.02.2021 Inter House Matches
28.02.2021 Science Day
11.03.2021 Mahashivratri, Holi ( Colour Celebration)
March 1st to 11th Final Term Examination
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Sr. No. Date Days Holiday
1 02.04.2020 Thursday Ram Navmi
2 06.04.2020 Monday Mahavir Jayanti
3 10.04.2020 Friday Good Friday
4 14.04.2020 Tuesday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
07.05.2020 Thursday Buddha Purnima
25.05.2020 Monday Eid-UL-Fitr*
7 03.08.2020 Monday Raksha Bandhan
8 11.08.2020 Tuesday Janmashtami
9 15.08.2020 Friday Independence Day
10 22.08.2020 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi
11 02.10.2020 Friday Ghandi Jayanti
12 25.10.2020 Sunday Dussehra
13 30.10.2020 Friday Eid-Milad-Un-Mabi*
14 12th to 26th Thur. to Thurs. Dipawali
15 30.11.2020 Monday Guru Nank Jayanti
16 25.12.2020 Friday Christmas
17 14.01.2021 Thursday Makar Sankranti
18 26.01.2021 Tuesday Republic Day
19 19.02.2021 Friday Ch. Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
20 11.03.2021 Thursday Mahashivratri
21 29.03.2021 Monday Holi ( Colours calibration )

Summer Vacation

13.05.2020 ( Wednesday) to 13.06.2020 ( Saturday)

Dussehra Vacation

22.10.2020 ( Thursday) to 27.10.2020 ( Tuesday )

Dipawali Vacation

12.11.2020 ( Thursday ) to 26.11.2020 (Thursday)

Christmas Break

24.12.2021 ( Thursday) to 01.01.2021 ( Friday )
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Activity Calender 2021-22

Month Date Events
7th to 8th Cultural week
9th to 12th Earth Day celebrations
April 13.04.2021 Elections to student council
14th to 18th Commerce Week
24.04.2021 Inter House Dance Competition
25th to 30th Appointment of Prefectural Board
01.05.2021 Labour Day
05.05.2021 Inter House Urdu Couplet Recitation
May 19.05.2021 Inter House Poetry Recitation Competition Hindi/English
29.05.2021 Investiture Ceremony
03.07.2021 Special Assembly-World Population Day
6th to 11th English Week
15.07.2021 Interact Club Installation
July 19.07.2021 Appreciation Day
24.07.2021 German Extempore
29.07.2021 Spin-a-Uarn competition
05.08.2021 Inter House Music Competition
15.08.2021 Special assembly- Janamashtami & Independence Day
18.08.2021 On the spot painting competition
August 17th to 22th Science week
26.08.2021 Sahityik Antakshari
28.08.2021 Inter House Matches
01.09.2021 Sanskrit Diwas Special Assembly
03.09.2021 Library Quiz
05.09.2021 Teacher’s Day celebration
September 07.09.2021 Special Assembly-International Literacy Day
28.09.2021 First Term Examination

30.09.2021

Inter House Matches




Date

Events

05.10.2021
5th to 9th
14.10.2021
20th to 31th

Founder’s Day Celebration

Maths Week

Inter House Orchestra Competition
Inter House Matches

November

02.11.2021
04.11.2021
06.11.2021
14.11.2021
16th to 21th
23.11.2021
24.11.2021
28.11.2021

Inter House Rangoli Making Competition
Fitness Week

Debate Hindi / English

Special Assembly- Children’s Day

Social Science Week

Youth Parliament

Track & Field Events

Sport Day

December

09.12.2021
7th to 12th
21.12.2021
22.12.2021
28.12.2021
29.12.2021

Special Assembly Worlds AIDS Day
Computer Literacy Week

Special Assembly - Human Rights Day
Second Youth Parliament,

Card Making Competition

Annual Day

January

4th to 8th

15.01.2022
26.01.2022
28.01.2022
30.01.2021

Sanskrut / Hindi Week
Hasya Kavita Pratiyogita

Special Assembly-Republic Day Celebrations

Inter House Solo Dance Competition
Inter House Matches

February

18.02.2022
24.02.2022
26.02.2022
28.02.2022

Inter House Flower Arrangement Competition

Inter House Dumb Charades
Inter House Matches
Science Day

1st to 11th

Final Term Examination
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Holiday Chart

Sr. No. Date Days Holiday
1 01.04.2021 Thursday Good Friday
2 13.04.2021 Tuesday Gudi Padava
3 14.04.2021 Wednesday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
4 21.04.2021 Wednesday Ram Navmi
5 14.05.2021 Friday Eid-UL-Fitr*
6 26.05.2021 wednesday Buddha Purnima
7 21.07.2021 Wednesday Bakari ID / ID-UL-Zuhz*
8 15.08.2021 Sunday Independence Day
9 19.08.2021 Thursday Muharram*
10 30.08.2021 Monday Janmashtami
11 10.09.2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi
12 02.10.2021 Saturday Ghandi Jayanti
13 15.10.2021 Friday Dasara
14 19.10.2021 Tuesday Eid-Milad-Un-Mabi*
15 4th to 21th Thur. to Sun. Dipawali
16 19.11.2021 Friday Guru Nank Jayanti
17 24.12.2021 Thursday Christmas
18 14.01.2022 Friday Makar Sankranti
19 26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day
20 19.02.2021 Saturday Ch. Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
21 01.03.2021 Tuesday Mahashivratri
22 19.03.2021 Saturday Holi ( Colours calibration )

Summer Vacation 13.05.2021 ( Wednesday) to 13.06.2021 ( Saturday)
07.10.2021 ( Thursday) to 15.10.2020 ( Friday )
03.11.2021 ( Wednesday ) to 18.11.2021 (Thursday)

25.12.2021 ( Friday) to 02.01.2022 ( Sunday )

Dussehra Vacation

Dipawali Vacation

Christmas Break




